
 Job Leads of the Week for  

April 29, 2024 

Information regarding jobs listed in this report can be found by visiting www.ohiomeansjobs.com    Our resource room is equipped with many tools to 
assist you with your job search needs. We have books, pamphlets, tip-sheets, internet accessible computers, telephones, newspapers, and related 

materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567   (419) 337-9215 
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FULTON COUNTY 
Fulton County Veterans Service Office 
Part Time Driver 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PartTime-Driver-Position-318 

 

Fulton County Health Department 
Part Time WIC Nutritionist 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PART-TIME-WIC-

NUTRITIONIST-354 

Public Health Emergency Preparedness Planner 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Public-Health-Emergency-

Preparedness-Pla-383 

 

Fulton County Board of County Commissioners 
Substitute Senior Center Meal Delivery Driver 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Substitute-Senior-Center-

Meal-Delivery-D-366 

Part Time Intermittent Housekeeper 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PartTime-Intermittent-

Housekeeping-373 

 

ARCHBOLD  
Four County Career Center  
Accounting Specialist  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272896656&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6176223551&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Farmers and Merchants State Bank 
Retail Loan Servicing Specialist 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2408049 

Commercial / AG Pre-Closer 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2410647 

 

Conagra Brands 
Stationary Engineer 

https://www.careersinfood.com/stationary-engineer-job-1658678.htm 

3rd Shift Maintenance Technician 

https://www.careersinfood.com/3rd-shift-maintenance-technician-job-1658679.htm 

Stationary Engineer 

https://www.careersinfood.com/stationary-engineer-job-1658678.htm 

3rd Shift Production Associates 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-3rd-Shift-Production-

Associates_Req-027792 

2nd Shift Electrician 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift-Electrician_Req-

027724-1 

 

Circle K  
Team Member 

https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705632-Archbold-OH/Team-Member_R423352-1 
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Archbold Area Schools 
4th Grade Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4613822 

 

Huntington Bank 
Customer Experience Banker 

https://huntington.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/HNBcareers/job/Archbold-OH/Customer-Experience-Banker--Archbold--OH-

_R0054095 

 

Northwest State Community College 
Bookstore/Food Service Clerk 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272751507&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6170945823&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Custodian 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272420295&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6161470520&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Bil-Jax 
Welder 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272698654&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6169288378&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Production  Painter 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272651806&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6168836257&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Fastenal 
Warehouse Associate 

https://jobs.fastenal.com/details/560516 

Supply Chain Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272337850&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6158235537&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Northwest Ohio Educational Service Center 
(Anticipated) Preschool Intervention Specialist FT 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4607791 

Speech Language Pathologist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4602971 

 

Frozen Specialties 
Production Supervisor 

https://www.careersinfood.com/production-supervisor-job-1657063.htm 

 

Truland Equipment  
Technician 

https://my.recruitmilitary.com/job/42872262/TRULAND-Equipment-Technician-John-Deere-Archbold-OH 
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Sauder Woodworking 
1st Shift Maintenance Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272441991&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6162473529&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

R & D Engineer 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272441571&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6162473545&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Electrical Controls Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272441835&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6162473555&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Sauder Cabinetry Assembly 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272441934&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6162473574&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Sauder Cabinetry Shipping 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272441962&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6162473468&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Maintenance Apprentice Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272441461&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6162473445&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Production Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272441906&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6162473467&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

2nd Shift Maintenance Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272441863&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6162473543&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

DELTA 
Tedrow Trucking 
CDL Driver hauling Steel Coils 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272809185&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6172382343&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

7-Eleven 
Store Crew (Associates) 

https://careers.7-eleven.com/job/delta/store-crew-associates/45448/57016617136 

 

The Worthington Steel Company  
Experienced Multi-Trade Industrial Maintenance Technician 

https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/WorthingtonSteelCareers/job/42238 

Seasonal Material Handler 

https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/WorthingtonSteelCareers/job/42175 

Metallurgical Engineer 

https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/WorthingtonSteelCareers/job/42153 

 

Clean Team 
Site Manager 

https://grabjobs.co/us/job/full-time/others/site-managerdelta-ohimmediate-start-join-a-leading-company-45558066 

Cleaners Needed - Urgent Hire 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3318884 

Cleaning Associate Needed for Immediate Hire 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3301993 
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Fulton Mills 
Field Service Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=271217638&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6134087116&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Maintenance Supervisor 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270725535&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6124560118&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Heavy Equipment Mechanic 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270725293&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6124560110&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Plant Operator, FMS 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270725167&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6124560112&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Heavy Equipment Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270725419&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6124560114&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Pike Delta York School District 
High School Guidance Secretary (Anticipated) 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4597146 

 

Team Johnson 
CDL Drover Passenger Endorsement 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270020906&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6109612057&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

FAYETTE 
State Of Ohio 
Natural Resources Technician 2- 20056676 

https://dasstateoh.taleo.net/careersection/oh_ext/jobdetail.ftl?job=2400044E&tz=GMT-04%3A00&tzname=America%2FNew_York 

 

Fayette Local School District 
AYA 7th-12th Integrated Math Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4613945 

Junior High Boys Basketball Coach 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4607228 

Varsity Girls Head Basketball Coach 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4592211 

Fayette Varsity Girls Head Basketball Coach  

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4592211 

 

Dollar General 
Sales Associate 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-sales-associate-20071967 

 

METAMORA 
Evergreen Local Schools 
Night Custodian at EMS/EHS 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272655961&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6168865314&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

High School Intervention Specialist  

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4580362 
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Parker-Hannifin Corp. 
CNC Primary Set UP / Operator (2nd or 3rd Shift) 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/14310303-cnc-primary-set-up-slash-operator-2nd-or-3rd-shift 

Value Stream Team Leader 

https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/jobs/11850618 

 Intern HR – Onsite Role 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/14241612-intern-hr-onsite-role-metamora-oh 

Assembly Filters – 2nd Shift 

https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/jobs/11839663 

Assembly Filters – 3rd Shift 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/7133432/Assembly-Filters-3rd-Shift-Ohio-Metamora 

Welder (1st, 2nd, or 3rd Shift) 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/7118731/Welder-1st-2nd-Or-3rd-Shift-Ohio-Metamora 

 Assembly Technician (2nd Shift/Train on First Shift) 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13821364-assembly-technician-2nd-shift-slash-train-on-first-shift 

Flex Tech – Shipping & Receiving  

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/14059200-flex-tech-shipping-7-30-am-6-00-pm-10-hrs 

Intern Sales and marketing. 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/14207955-intern-sales-and-marketing 

Assembly Filters 1st Shift 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/14212006-assembly-filters-1st-shift 

 

Pettisville 
M & R Ready Mix 

Mixer Truck Driver Trainee 

https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/436333 

 

SWANTON  
AmeriGas 
Service Technician - CDL Required 

https://careers.ugicorp.com/AmeriGas/job/Swanton-Service-Technician-CDL-Required-OH-43558/1150189700/ 
 

Kroger 
Cashier 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6692 

Grocery Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6814 

Online Grocery Pick-up Clerk/None Specified 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6849 

Pharmacy / Technician 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/21712 

Courtesy Clerk/Grocery Bagger 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6773 

Bakery / Deli Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6733 

 

Wendy’s 
Shift Manager 

https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/shift-manager/80600/ 

 

Swanton Schools 
Substitute Bus Drivers 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4585705 
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Federal Aviation Administration/DOT 
Management & Program Assistant 

https://www.usajobs.gov/job/784510400 

 

The Nature Conservancy 
Green Ribbon Initiative Partnership Specialist -54919 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272525249 

 

Key Bank 
Personal Banker 

https://keybank.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/External_Career_Site/job/Swanton-OH/Personal-Banker_R-24598 

Branch Manager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=271669659&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6144509745&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26cnme%3dSwanton%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Mercy Health/Swanton Outpatient Rehab & Therapy 
Physical Therapist Assistant 

https://easyservice.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/MercyHealthCareers/job/Swanton-OH/Physical-Therapist-Assistant_R197581 

 

Worldwide Flight Services 
Overnight Warehouse Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272205438&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6156462911&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Overnight Warehouse Agent Express Operations 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/team-member-service-

champion/0F9716BB5A6A4C839EAD55A36F1DA5E4/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

ABM Industries 
TOL Airport Rental Car Driver 

https://abm.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/tol-airport-rental-car-

driver/7A4C47721D474F39AF4024C9211B3899/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Taco Bell 
Shift Lead 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/shift-lead/7EF52AD69DD34371860790FAC4708833/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-

OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Team Member Food Champion 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/team-member-food-

champion/E893A619E36C49EF80B57AAE0EA4B8A9/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Restaurant General Manager 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/restaurant-general-

manager/75874AF403B94802964168D37512A492/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Assistant Manager 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/assistant-general-

manager/3312D802342046A086F26FA3133E7F28/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Team Member Service Champion 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/team-member-service-

champion/0F9716BB5A6A4C839EAD55A36F1DA5E4/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 
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Ohio Turnpike and Infrastructure Commission 
MW Class II Roadway 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/5501274/Mw-Class-Ii-Roadway-Swanton-Mb-Ohio-Swanton 

 

WAUSEON 
PNC 
Branch Manager 

https://grabjobs.co/us/job/full-time/others/branch-manager-46379126 

 

Walmart 
Food & Grocery  

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/030140391FG-food-grocery 

Cashier & Front-End Services 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/030143575FE-cashier-front-end-services 

General Merchandise 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/030134023GM-general-merchandise 

Hourly Supervisor and Training 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/030127654HST-hourly-supervisor-training 

Online Order filling & Delivery 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/030124469OOD-online-orderfilling-delivery 

Health and Wellness 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/030130839HW-health-wellness 

Stocking and Unloading 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/030121284SU-stocking-unloading 

 

Auto Zone 
Retail Sales Associate PT 

https://autozone.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/retail-sales-associate-part-

time/119AF9ACAF814BF6AD0DCCA91D9B2070/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Wauseon Exempted Village School 
Anticipated Head Cook 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272776667&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6171770800&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Anticipated Vocational Agricultural Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272704789&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6169572976&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Preschool Intervention Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272653665&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6168836481&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Head Volleyball Coach 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272218474&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6156505770&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Woodforest National Bank 
Bilingual Teller Retail Banker 

https://woodforest.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=863574 

Teller Retail Banker 

https://woodforest.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=858913 

 

Harbor Freight Tools 
Seasonal Associate-New Store 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/harbor-freight-tools-jobs-seasonal-associate-new-store-49242177 
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Huntington Bank 
Branch Manager 

https://huntington.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/HNBcareers/job/Wauseon-OH/Branch-Manager--Wauseon--OH-_R0054024 

 

State Of Ohio 
2024 Summer Seasonal Highway Maintenance Worker 1 District 2 (Fulton, Henry, Lucas, Ottawa, Seneca Counties, Northwood 

Outpost) 

https://dasstateoh.taleo.net/careersection/oh_ext/jobdetail.ftl?job=24000455&tz=GMT-04%3A00&tzname=America%2FNew_York 

 

First Church of Christ 
Custodian 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272416198&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6161303099&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Arby’s  
Restaurant Management Opportunities 

https://inspirebrands.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/restaurant-management-

opportunities/FC8B169EFE244E1B9308DD7C76847145/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Murphy’s 
Cashier (full-time & part-time opportunities) 

https://tapwage.com/job/84561759-cashier-full-time-part-time-opportunities 

 

Northwest Ohio Educational Service Center 
Intervention Specialist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4592280 

 

Messer North America Inc. 
Truck Driver Class A CDL 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270981215  

SORT Truck Driver Class A CDL  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270981327&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6129425325&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Instrument Technician I 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270981002&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6129425315&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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